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MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS 
COUNTY BY INDUSTRY 

ANNUAL 2005 
                                                                                                                                      
 COUNTY: PIPESTONE                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                      
            INDUSTRY                GROSS SALES    TAXABLE SALES      SALES TAX       USE TAX      TOTAL TAX       NUMBER               
                                                                                                                                      
 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES       $2,931,179         $355,484        $23,107          $198        $23,305           9              
 311 MFG -FOOD                      $50,635,758         $348,361        $22,643       $17,793        $40,436           4              
 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE              $3,926,892         $519,698        $33,780        $7,441        $41,221           5              
 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS          $26,297,555       $1,719,644       $111,774          $153       $111,927          10              
 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES          $1,557,605       $1,149,769        $74,735       $22,478        $97,213           6              
 443 RETL -ELECTRONICS                 $399,293         $225,801        $14,676            $0        $14,676           5              
 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL         $9,978,560       $6,608,652       $429,561          $629       $430,190           8              
 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE      $12,716,992       $2,650,353       $172,543          $107       $172,650           9              
 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS        $17,760,317       $2,857,385       $185,732          $934       $186,666          11              
 448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY         $525,315         $122,779         $7,979            $0         $7,979           7              
 451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS               $359,279         $272,846        $17,738            $0        $17,738           7              
 452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE       $8,590,949       $5,074,272       $329,829          $408       $330,237           7              
 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER       $7,422,776       $1,098,107        $71,371          $802        $72,173          33              
 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS          $212,804         $184,650        $12,002            $0        $12,002           8              
 484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK           $1,067,476          $85,556         $5,561        $2,183         $7,744           7              
 541 PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV      $10,960,510         $759,200        $49,349          $938        $50,287           7              
 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES         $1,359,764         $293,775        $19,095            $0        $19,095          15              
 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE         $5,266,745          $27,343         $1,777        $1,226         $3,003           6              
 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR         $797,186         $743,432        $50,042            $0        $50,042           7              
 721 ACCOMMODATION                   $1,188,521       $1,093,664        $75,622        $4,627        $80,249           6              
 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES       $6,217,330       $6,062,313       $408,908          $428       $409,336          21              
 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE             $8,186,968       $2,209,352       $143,610        $1,184       $144,794          38              
 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE       $2,489,122         $301,503        $19,596          $363        $19,959          31              
 813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS         $527,987         $256,503        $21,291            $0        $21,291           4              
 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT        $1,749,278       $1,229,677       $104,425       $14,593       $119,018           6              
 999 UNDESIGNATED                   $55,475,601       $7,615,542       $495,014       $38,672       $533,686          66              
                                                                                                                           
 COUNTY TOTAL                      $238,601,762      $43,865,661     $2,901,760      $115,157     $3,016,917         343              
                                                                                                                          
 

 


